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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Pavement Plugs and Leveling Courses at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 709-2) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  May 6, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

JV Lucas Paving, Inc. 

Martinez 

 

 

Consolidated Engineering, Inc. 

Concord 

 

 

MCK Services, Inc. 

Concord 

 

 

Ghilotti Construction Co. 

Santa Rosa 

 

 

Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 

San Rafael 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$2,300,000.00 

 
$2,182,500.00 

 
$2,189,924.00 

 
$2,199,400.00 

 
$2,390,000.00 

 
$2,493,000.00 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

JV Lucas Paving, Inc. Consolidated Engineering MCK Services, Inc. Ghilotti Construction Company Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 
      

 21% Striping Utility Adjustments Adjust Iron Striping 

 Roadway UA Chrisp Company JCC D’2 General Engineering Chrisp Company 

 3.6% Milling Striping Striping Adjust Utilities 

 Chrisp Co. Pavement Recycling Systems Chrisp Company Chrisp Company JCC 

 2% Raise Iron  Tack Oil  

 Pacific Northwest Oil Johnson Construction  Reed & Graham Inc.  

  Traffic Control  AC Grinding  

  City Rise Traffic Control  Anrak Corporation  

  Tack Oil    

  Pacific Northwest Oil    

      

 


