CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Pavement Plugs and Leveling Courses at Various Locations

(P.W. 709-2)

BIDS OPENED: May 6, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	JV Lucas Paving, Inc.	Consolidated Engineering, Inc.	MCK Services, Inc.	Ghilotti Construction Co.	Ghilotti Bros., Inc.
	Estimate	Martinez	Concord	Concord	Santa Rosa	San Rafael
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$2,300,000.00	\$2,182,500.00	\$2,189,924.00	\$2,199,400.00	\$2,390,000.00	\$2,493,000.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

JV Lucas Paving, Inc.	Consolidated Engineering	MCK Services, Inc.	Ghilotti Construction Company	Ghilotti Bros., Inc.
21% Roadway UA 3.6% Chrisp Co. 2% Pacific Northwest Oil	Striping Chrisp Company Milling Pavement Recycling Systems Raise Iron Johnson Construction Traffic Control City Rise Traffic Control Tack Oil Pacific Northwest Oil	Utility Adjustments JCC Striping Chrisp Company	Adjust Iron D'2 General Engineering Striping Chrisp Company Tack Oil Reed & Graham Inc. AC Grinding Anrak Corporation	Striping Chrisp Company <u>Adjust Utilities</u> JCC